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1 02200413000004 22221200006 33 02200413004998 16321200001

2 02200413000013 17171200003 34 02200413005229 14351200097

3 02200413000148 24251200004 35 02200413005352 17171200052

4 02200413000554 21211200037 36 02200413005432 25261200323

5 02200413000586 16321200008 37 02200413005527 25261200090

6 02200413000607 17171200008 38 02200413005546 13271200081

7 02200413000737 25261200371 39 02200413005885 25261200228

8 02200413000756 25261200022 40 02200413005981 20201200189

9 02200413000817 24251200014 41 02200413006080 25261200447

10 02200413001069 23241200015 42 02200413006089 25261200448

11 02200413001084 17171200114 43 02200413006107 18181200081

12 02200413001389 15151200148 44 02200413007038 22221200273

13 02200413001448 12121200011 45 02200413007265 21211200117

14 02200413001562 24251200024 46 02200413007531 25261200594

15 02200413001599 19191200175 47 02200413007824 18181200092

16 02200413001600 15151200151 48 02200413007924 22221200093

17 02200413001619 23231200032 49 02200413007968 22221200278

18 02200413001978 24251200027 50 02200413008027 14351200004

19 02200413002160 21211200060 51 02200413008474 17171200002

20 02200413002547 18181200033 52 02200413008640 15151200106

21 02200413002610 13291200035 53 02200413008641 25261200468

22 02200413002698 23241200031 54 02200413008662 15151200231

23 02200413002864 21211200068 55 02200413008716 23231200004

24 02200413002872 14351200002 56 02200413008775 16321200085

25 02200413003327 19191200376 57 02200413009470 25261200003

26 02200413003495 16321200038 58 02200413009482 15151200116

27 02200413003664 21211200082 59 02200413009798 18181200104

28 02200413003777 23231200049 60 02200413009927 20201200114

29 02200413003781 23241200042 61 02200413010013 15151200119

30 02200413003831 23241200113 62 02200413010296 17171200180

31 02200413004500 23241200053 63  02200413010384 25261200363

32 02200413004678 22221200261
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TECHNICIAN 'B' - FITTER, POST CODE - 13
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INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANIZATION

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE

ADVT. NO. SAC:02:2020 DATED 14.03.2020, DATE OF EXAM: 21th JUNE 2023 (CBT)

         LIST OF REGISTRATION NO. & ROLL NO. OF SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES FOR SKILL TEST

* Venue of the skill test will be at Space Application Centre (ISRO) Jodhpur Tekra, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat. 

Call letter will be emailed to the shortlisted candidates at their registered email id.
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e

1 02200414000017 19191300073 1 02200417000005 25261600006

2 02200414000060 18181300002 2 02200417000020 22221600001

3 02200414000117 23241300003 3 02200417000023 25261600017

4 02200414000128 20201300061 4 02200417000025 25261600007

5 02200414000152 13291300002 5 02200417000035 15151600002

6 02200414000283 21211300006 6 02200417000115 23241600001

7 02200414000297 22221300035 7 02200417000118 25261600019

8 02200414000399 12121300004 8 02200417000122 25261600014

9 02200414000435 20201300038 9 02200417000169 25261600016

10 02200414000497 23241300031 10 02200417000200 17171600003

11 02200414000531 20201300066

12 02200414000592 25261300051

13 02200414000619 24251300004

14 02200414000622 25261300002

15 02200414000630 13281300001

16 02200414000635 25261300013

17 02200414000658 15151300034

18 02200414000660 19191300092

19 02200414000750 22221300006

20 02200414000767 23231300011

21 02200414000815 22221300008

22 02200414000836 25261300070

23 02200414000851 24251300001

24 02200414000949 19191300017

25 02200414000970 18181300018

26 02200414001180 18181300027

27 02200414001250 20201300020

28 02200414001286 12121300007

29 02200414001323 18181300001

30 02200414001523 19191300023

31 02200414001638 15151300022

32 02200414001640 25261300078

33 02200414001934 20201300026

34 02200414001940 18361300026

* Venue of the skill test will be at Space Application Centre (ISRO) Jodhpur Tekra, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat. 

Call letter will be emailed to the shortlisted candidates at their registered email id.
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TECHNICIAN 'B' - MACHINIST, POST CODE - 14
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INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANIZATION

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE

ADVT. NO. SAC:02:2020 DATED 14.03.2020, DATE OF EXAM: 21th JUNE 2023 (CBT)

         LIST OF REGISTRATION NO. & ROLL NO. OF SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES FOR SKILL TEST

TECHNICIAN 'B' - PLUMBER, POST CODE - 17
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1 02200520000037 15151900001 1 02200418000020 25261700013

2 02200520000043 17171900003 2 02200418000119 25261700011

3 02200520000054 23231900003 3 02200418000150 12121700003

4 02200520000075 16321900002 4 02200418000178 20201700013

5 02200520000131 25261900005 5 02200418000195 14141700012

6 02200520000153 21211900007 6 02200418000227 15151700004

7 02200520000154 13281900002 7 02200418000295 23231700007

8 02200520000197 17171900005 8 02200418000300 22221700010

9 02200520000212 25261900021 9 02200418000317 23231700001

10 02200520000220 20201900015 10 02200418000331 13281700001

11 02200520000229 13271900008 11 02200418000357 21211700005

12 02200520000248 17171900029

13 02200520000290 19191900039

14 02200520000305 22221900002

15 02200520000332 12121900003

16 02200520000391 17171900010

17 02200520000404 19191900001

18 02200520000406 16321900012

19 02200520000415 21211900008

20 02200520000417 19191900033

21 02200520000440 17171900011

22 02200520000515 20201900020

23 02200520000677 19191900062

24 02200520000680 20201900006

25 02200520000831 17171900032

26 02200520000872 17171900033

27 02200520000878 23231900010

28 02200520000962 23241900007

29 02200520001076 25261900027

30 02200520001081 23231900002

31 02200520001142 25261900020

         LIST OF REGISTRATION NO. & ROLL NO. OF SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES FOR  FOR SKILL TEST

* Venue of the skill test will be at Space Application Centre (ISRO) Jodhpur Tekra, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat. 

Call letter will be emailed to the shortlisted candidates at their registered email id.

INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANIZATION

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE

TECHNICIAN 'B' - CARPENTER, POST CODE - 18DRAUGHTSMAN 'B' - MECHANICAL, POST CODE - 20

0
1

-M
ar

-2
0

2
4

 (
Fr

id
ay

)

1
2

:0
0

 P
M

1
0

:0
0

 A
M

7
:3

0
 A

M 2
6

-F
e

b
-2

0
2

4
 

(M
o

n
d

ay
)

2
7

-F
e

b
-2

0
2

4
 

(T
u

e
sd

ay
)

7:30 AM

10:00 AM

7:30 AM

ADVT. NO. SAC:02:2020 DATED 14.03.2020, DATE OF EXAM: 21th JUNE 2023 (CBT)
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1 02200311000080 13130300028

2 02200311000173 15150300019

3 02200311000735 25260300038

4 02200311000936 15150300025

5 02200311001023 25260300014

6 02200311001074 15150300007

7 02200311002369 15150300035

8 02200311002459 20200300028

9 02200311002621 19190300021

10 02200311003080 23230300032

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT - CIVIL, POST CODE - 11

2
9

-F
e

b
-2

0
2

4
 (

Th
u

rs
d

ay
) 7:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANIZATION

ADVT. NO. SAC:02:2020 DATED 14.03.2020, DATE OF EXAM: 21th JUNE 2023 (CBT)

         LIST OF REGISTRATION NO. & ROLL NO. OF SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES  FOR SKILL TEST

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE

* Venue of the skill test will be at Space Application Centre (ISRO) Jodhpur Tekra, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat. 

Call letter will be emailed to the shortlisted candidates at their registered email id.

Page 4 of 5



ST

Category

OBC

UR

OBC

Name of the Post

Technical Assistant (Civil)

Technician 'B' (Fitter)

SC

ST

Post Code CBT Cut-off out of 100 marks for Skill Test

77.25

76.25

* The cut off marks for PwBD candidates is 30 marks out of 100

* Number of candidates called for the skill test is in the ratio of 1:8 i.e 8 candidates are shortlisted for one post vacancy, 

with a minimum of 10 candidates, subject to the availability of eligible candidate.

20

67

58.25

81

78.75

67.25

84

77.75

64

17

18

SC

OBC

UR

OBC

Technician 'B' (Machinist)

Technician 'B' (Plumber)

Technician 'B' (Carpenter)

Draughtsman 'B' (Mechanical)

UR

OBC

87

85.25
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INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANIZATION

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE

ADVT. NO. SAC:02:2020 DATED 14.03.2020, DATE OF EXAM: 21th JUNE 2023 (CBT)

 CUT OFF MARKS AND RATIO OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR SKILL TEST FOR POST CODE 11, 13, 14, 17, 18, 20
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